
FOR SALE
★ 518 CAT Skidder w/Winch & Grapple

Skidder is in Exc. Cond. w/Eng. & Trans.
Rebuilt w/Less Than 200 Mrs.

★ 1978 Int'l S Mdl Tandem Truck w/350
Cummins Eng. w/Log Bunk & 120

Apprentice Log Loader w/Ext Boom
★ Hyd Saw Buck w/20' Frame

Reason For Sale - Health Problems
(301) 387-9145 Home
(301) 334-6005 Days

We Now Accept Visa

I Set) 955K/951C/JD655 TrackGroups. SO% Rails,
Turned P&B, Regrousered Pads $1,700/set

1 Set) 941/D-4D Rails, 60% Rails.
Excellent P&B $BOO/set

1) D-4D Track Group, 60% Rails, w/18'
Dozer Pads $1,600

t Sets) Tracks for JD4SO/B/C.JDSSO
I Set) Case II SOB Tracks
1 Set) QSSL Tracks 8" Pitch
1 Set) D-4H Tracks w/18 ’ Regr Pads

_ We Also Do Complete Undercarriage Repents

CALL 1-888-387-2510
PA TRACK & WELDING

BOBCAT 7438 DIESEL SKID LOADER
$8,500 080

Heavy Equipment Loader Parts, Inc.
Rt. 22, Grantville, PA 17028

((800) 446-0505 No Sunday Calls

VISA

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, April 15, 2000-D9

*>ii

Bomag 8W213-2 Vibratory Roller,
EROPS, 1994,1,856Hrs .Good.

SN 12N34126- $31,500 SN 270171 - $42,000
Dresser TD7H Dozer, 1995,UC 95%, CROPS, 6 Way, 281 Hr,SN-4700001P025764
Case 1845 C Skid Loader, 1996,560 Hr., Like New,SN-JAFOIBOO36
Sakai SVSOODVIB, Compactor, 84” Smooth, DD, 3,300 Hr, 94,SN-VSV4DIO2I6
JD 555 G Track Loader, 1990,3,600 Hr., Nice, DROPS, SN-T0555GA768496
Tramac 400 Ram Hammer, Good Condition .
Ftl 12 3X Dump Truck, 89, Steel Box, Cummins, 9 Speed, SN IFVXIC4BXKH4O96IB,

Good Condition
JD 3IOD Bockhoe, 1991,2W, Cab, 2,507 Hr, Standard Hoe,SN-T0310D8776975
Bomag 142 D Vibrating Compactor, 56’Smooth, DP, 1990,N5/10150210173

ft Stonby Creek
H9b CONTRACTOR SERVICES -

„A 1
equipment rentals 610/944-5332

FLEETWOOD, PA 19522
.
3E TOLL fKEEB77/944-5332
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MSHE Michael Sunday Heavy Equipment, Inc. |
EQUIPMENT SALES, RENTALS AND SERVICE |

735Range End Rd., Dillsburg, PA 17019 • (717) 432-2834 |
| SHOP SERVICES
| MECHANICAL
b • Undercarriage Rebuilds
H • Component Overhauls & Rebuilds
[ji • Complete Machine Rebuilds

• Problem Diagnostics
| WELDING
b • Boom Lacing • Panel Fabrication
i • Line Boring • Stress Crack Repairs
s • Machine Modifications
| REFINISHING
£ • Paint Removal • New Paint
B • Sheet Metal Repairs
[|
b MECHANICAL
b • Routine PM’s
i • Breakdown Repairs
| • Machine Assembly and Dismantling
E • More Involved Repairs Available
jj| www.qualityheayyequipment.com

MOBILE SERVICES
WELDING
• Boom Lacing
• Bucket Repairs
• Line Boring

• Crack Repairs
• Lite Fabrication

, Master Card & DiscoverLgffl

$33,500
$16,900
$41,900
$34,500

$6,900

$38,000
$23,000
$19,900

■ ■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■■!■■

CLASSIFIED AD ORDER BLANK
PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY

jT "

MAILTO:
**

\ LANCASTER FARMING
Y PO FVU7S22^^

FAX
717-733-6058

CALL 717-626-1164TO
ADVERTISE YOUR LINE AD OR

DISPLAY BOX AD IN OUR PAPER

□ Check EnclosedNOTE: Please do not use this form for
Mail Box Market Ads, see instructions with Mailbox Markets, □ Visa (13 or 16 numbers)

□ Mastercard (16 numbers) (Be sure to include all numbers)

□ Discover (16 numbers)Name

Address Card #

State Exp. Date: Signature
Phone( Box Replies: Ads with answers coming to a box number, c/o

Lancaster Farming: $1.50 per ad per week additional.Please publish my ad times

starting with the issue. Classify under This newspaper will not be responsible for more than one
incorrect insertion of any advertisement.I enclose

DEADLINES:
SECTION D - WEDNESDAY AT 4:00 P.M. SECTION C - THURSDAY AT 9:00 A.M. OF EACH WEEK’S PUBLICATION OWES

RATE

3 y&ES

1 T(M£

COST
$5.91

4 Lines 7.88

5 Lines 9.85

6 Lines 11.82

7 Lines 13.79

8 Lines 15.76

9 Lines 17.73
10 Lines 19.70

ADS MUST BE RUN 3 TIMES IN A ROW TO RECEIVE ANY PRICE BREAK
IN ORDER TO GETTHE CORRECT COST, PLEASE USE ONLY ONE LETTER
PER SPACE WITH A BLANK SPACE BETWEEN EACH WORD 2TIMES 3 TIMES

3 LINES 3 LINES
COST COST
$11.82 $16.56

Add’t Per Line
$1.97 Each

15.76

19.70

23.64

27.58

31.52

35.46

39.40
Add’t Line

@ 3.94

22.08

27.60

33.12

38.64

44.16

49.68

55.20
Add’t Line

@ 5.52

Lancaster Farming
1 E Mam St

Ephrata, Pa 17522
717-394-3047

or Lititz
717-626-1164

FAX 717-733-6058
PHONE HOURS

Mon , Tues,
Wed & Fn

Sam to 5 p m.
Thurs

7 a.m to 5 p m
OFFICE HOURS

Mon thru Fn
8 a m. to 5 p.m

Thefollowing categories
are available for your
classified advertising
In Section C Deadline

Thursday morning at 9 of each week’s
publication

1 - Farm Equipment
1b - Speciality Farm Eq
2 - Farm Eq Wanted

The following categories
are available tor your
classifiedadvertising

in Section D Deadline
Wednesday afternoon at 5
ofeach weeks publication

la-Construction Equipment
3- and Unloaders
4- and Supplies
5- Equipment
6- Equipment
7- Equipment
8-
Ba-Exotic Animals
9- & Mules
10- & Goats
11 Swine
12 Artificial Breeding
13- Eq & Supplies
14- & Supplies
14a-Ratites
15- & Seed
16-
17-
18- & Vegetables
19-
20- & Garden
21- Offered
22- Work
23- Wanted
24- Wanted
25- Opportunities
26-
27-
28-
29-
30-
31-
32-Miscellaneous
32a-Antiques
33- Vehicles
34-
35- & Trailers
36- Estate

City

Zip


